2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 01 - Field Corn Production Exhibit Class 07 - FFA Egg Show
Lot 01 - Production Exhibit Lot 01 - White Eggs
1st Kathleen Self # 82119 Adryonia Coburn
2nd Zeke Miller # 60215 Benjamin Collins
Class 02 - Field Corn Ten Ear Exhibit Evan Erickson
Lot 01 - Ten Ear Exhibit 1 i'”ah_vr\\l’h'tehead
1st  Austin Bowers # 80766 2S<t1 ! ";""”F eV‘l’(Ta”
2nd Sara Rummage #81872 nd Ma; ranxiin
3rd  Zeke Miller # 60215 Zrh Ha 'Sonl\(jasey A EEA
4th  Kyleigh Miller # 81857 t orace Vaynar
5th  Tristan C Crowder #80768 Sth Madison Price
6th  Kathleen Self # 82119

Class 03 - Irish Potato Production Exhibit
Lot 01 - Early Varieties

1st  Morgan County FFA # 80387
Lot 02 - Late Varieties

1st Kathleen Self #82119

2nd  Morgan County FFA # 80387

Class 04 - Exhibit of Irish Potatoes
Lot 02 - Kennebec

1st Kathleen Self # 82119
2nd Lily ODell # 81925
3rd Leah Lipe # 82215
Class 05 - Hay
Lot 01 - Mixed Grass Hay
1st Kathleen Self # 82119
2nd Lily ODell # 81925
Lot 04 - Grass & Clover Mixed
1st  Morgan County FFA # 80387
Lot 07 - Orchard Grass
1st Libby Davis # 81920

Class 06 - Specialty Crops - Tobacco, Hemp, Coti

Lot 02 - Uncured
1st Payton E Lawson # 82090

Class 07 - FFA Egg Show

# 82043
#81914
# 81913
# 80363
# 82152
# 82133
# 82214
#81947
# 06985
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners

Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 07 - FFA Egg Show
Lot 02 - Brown Eggs

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Madison Casey
Benjamin Collins
Jack-Henry Davis
Lexi L Davis

James Estep
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Horace Maynard FFA
Horace Maynard FFA
Grayson M Huntley
Payton E Lawson
Leah Lipe

Amanda Massengill
Lane Miller

Lane Miller

Blake Moody Lopez
Lily ODell

Eric L Reynolds
Adaline Ruppe
Kathleen Self
Daniel Shulman
Alissa R Sizemore
Landry R Smith
Landry R Smith
Tyler Stallcup
Jonathan Stevens
Avery G Strickland
lan Tallent

Kaylee Tucker
Kinsley M Wilson
Courtney G Beaver
Amari Newman
Huntley Grayson
Hadassah Feezell
Hannah R Rummage

# 82214
#81914
# 82001
# 81865
#82173
# 82238
# 82238
# 81947
# 81947
# 82079
# 82090
# 82215
# 81680
#81912
#81912
# 82210
# 81925
# 82257
#81915
# 82119
# 81911
# 80959
# 81021
# 81021
# 80976
# 81873
#80772
# 82149
# 82092
# 82436
# 81731
# 82152
#81916
# 82148
# 81884

Class 07 - FFA Egg Show
Lot 03 - Multi-Color Eggs (blue, green, etc)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Class 08 - FFA Vegetable Show

Horace Maynard FFA
Horace Maynard FFA
Lane Miller

Blake Moody Lopez
Amari Newman
Ashlyn B Ruppe
Landry R Smith
Jonathan Stevens
Kinsley M Wilson
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Madison Casey
Landry R Smith

Lot 01 - Plate of Pole Beans

1st
2nd

Darcy Bingham
Lane Miller

Lot 02 - Plate of Snap Beans

1st

Lot 03 - Five (5) Bell Peppers (green)

1st
2nd

Lily ODell

Kora H Kelso
Emily B Whitehead
Eric L Reynolds
Emily B Whitehead

# 81947
# 81947
#81912
# 82210
# 82152
# 81025
# 81021
#81873
# 82436
# 82238
# 82238
# 82214
# 81021

#81917
# 81912

# 81925

# 81851
# 82256
# 82257
# 82256

Lot 04 - Five (5) Bell Peppers (other color)

1st
2nd

Malorie Walker
Malorie Walker

# 82198
# 82198

Lot 05 - Ten (10) Cayenne Peppers (green)

1st
2nd

Emily B Whitehead
Farragut FFA
Eric L Reynolds

# 82256
# 82238
# 82257

Lot 06 - Ten (10) Cayenne Peppers (red)

1st
2nd
3rd

Horace Maynard FFA
Eric L Reynolds
Farragut FFA

# 81947
# 82257
# 82238

Lot 07 - Ten (10) Banana Peppers (yellow)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Malorie Walker
Eric L Reynolds
Jenna L Arms

Eric L Reynolds
Emily B Whitehead
Sarah A Hirtreiter

# 82198
# 82257
# 81962
# 82257
# 82256
# 82057
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 08 - FFA Vegetable Show

Lot 09 - Ten (10) Jalapeno Peppers
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Julianna Johnson
Eric L Reynolds
Elijah Whitehead

1st Jada Franklin

2nd Lillian N Goins

3rd  Kora H Kelso

4th  Emily B Whitehead
5th  Hannah C St. Julian

Lot 10 - Ten (10) Habanero Peppers
1st  Morgan County FFA

Lot 12 - Five (5) Large Red Tomatoes

1st  Eric L Reynolds
2nd Kora H Kelso

3rd  Emily B Whitehead
4th  Eric L Reynolds
5th  Lily ODell

Lot 14 - Five (5) Red or Yellow Tomatoes (Plum Type)

1st Evan Erickson
2nd Lily ODell

3rd  Farragut FFA
4th  Daniel Shulman

# 82238
# 82238
#82135
# 82257
# 80363
# 82133
# 82015
# 81851
# 82256
# 80615

# 80387

# 82257
# 81851
# 82256
# 82257
# 81925

#81913
# 81925
# 82238
# 81911

Lot 15 - Twelve (12) Small Red Tomatoes

Laci Baker
Farragut FFA
Alexys Grubb
Julianna Johnson
Jansen M Madar
Eric L Reynolds
Malorie Walker

1st  Garrett Bowman

2nd Horace Maynard FFA

3rd  Justin T Lett

4th  Emily B Whitehead

5th  Malorie Walker

# 82252
# 82238
# 82205
# 82135
# 82080
# 82257
# 82198
# 25787
# 81947
# 80322
# 82256
# 82198

Lot 16 - Twelve (12) Small Yellow Tomatoes

1st  Emily B Whitehead
2nd Jansen M Madar

# 82256
# 82080

Class 08 - FFA Vegetable Show

Lot 17 - Plate (12 pods) Table Size Okra (2" - 3.5")

1st Jacee Smith # 81995

2nd Amari Newman # 82152

3rd  Sabrina N Shelton # 82081

4th  Eric L Reynolds # 82257
Lot 18 - Five (5) Slicing Cucumbers

1st  Morgan County FFA # 80387
Lot 19 - Five (5) Pickling Cucumbers

1st Lily ODell # 81925
Lot 24 - Plate (3) Yellow Summer Squash

1st  Lily ODell # 81925
Lot 27 - Butternut Squash (2)

1st Payton E Lawson # 82090
Lot 28 - Cushaw - Type Winter Squash

1st Payton E Lawson # 82090

2nd Leah Lipe # 82215
Lot 29 - Other Type Winter Squash

1st  Amari Newman # 82152
Lot 30 - Small Sugar or Pie Pumpkin - max 10 Ibs

1st  Amari Newman # 82152

2nd Leah Lipe # 82215
Lot 31 - Large Kentucky Field Pumpkin

1st  Amari Newman # 82152
Lot 32 - Large Orange Conneticut Pumpkin

1st Farragut FFA # 82238

2nd Payton E Lawson # 82090

3rd Kathleen Self # 82119

4th  Jackson A Caylor # 81882
Lot 33 - Round Watermelon

1st  William T Bowers # 81883

2nd Lily ODell # 81925

3rd  Benjamin Collins #81914
Lot 34 - Long Watermelon

1st Leah Lipe # 82215

2nd Lily ODell # 81925

Class 09 - FFA Honey Show

Lot 01 - Chunk Honey-Light Amber
1st  Anna Chambers # 54435
2nd Payton E Lawson # 82090
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 09 - FFA Honey Show

Lot 02 - Extracted Honey-Light Amber

1st  Eric L Reynolds
3rd  Elijah Whitehead
4th  Emily B Whitehead
5th  Eric L Reynolds

Lot 04 - Extracted Honey-Dark Amber

1st Sam Farris
2nd Eric L Reynolds
3rd  Emily B Whitehead

# 82257
# 80363
# 82256
# 82257

# 81850
# 82257
# 82256

Class 10 - Agricultural Mechanics Show

Lot 01 - Cutting Board
Hayden T Emert
Noah C Marshall
Cody D Stewart
1st Lane Miller
2nd Alexander N Underwood
3rd Hayden T Emert

Lot 02 - Nail Box
Cody D Stewart
Elijah Whitehead
1st  Elijah Whitehead
2nd Noah C Marshall

Lot 03 - Soil Auger
1st Cody D Stewart
2nd Noah C Marshall

# 81106
# 82168
# 82169
#81912
#82170
# 81106

#82169
# 80363
# 80363
# 82168

# 82169
# 82168

Lot 05 - Fire Rake made from Mower Section

1st Cody D Stewart
2nd  Horace Maynard FFA
3rd  Noah C Marshall

Lot 06 - Wood Float

Hayden T Emert
Lane Miller
Cody D Stewart
Cody D Stewart

1st  Elijah Whitehead

2nd Noah C Marshall

3rd Hayden Ernest

Lot 07 - Tree Planting Dribble
Noah C Marshall
1st Cody D Stewart
2nd Alexander N Underwood
3rd Hayden T Emert

# 82169
# 81947
# 82168

# 81106
#81912
# 82169
# 82169
# 80363
# 82168
# 25790

# 82168
#82169
#82170
# 81106

Horace Maynard FFA
1st James Estep
2nd  Morristown West FFA
3rd  Elijah T Davis

Class 10 - Agricultural Mechanics Show
Lot 08 - Best Job of Arc Welding Steel

# 81947
#82173
# 80696
# 81876

Lot 09 - Best Job of Gas Welding Steel

1st  Ely Smith

Lot 11 - Best Job of Plug Soldering
1st Cody D Stewart

Lot 12 - Best Job of Mig Welding

Elijah T Davis
James Estep
Horace Maynard FFA
Elijah Whitehead

1st Cayden Cribley

2nd Morristown West FFA

3rd  Kaitlyn Valletto

Lot 13 - Best Job of Brazing
1st  Eric L Reynolds

# 82349

# 82169

# 81876
#82173
# 81947
# 80363
# 25793
# 80696
# 81981

# 82257

Lot 14 - Small Wood Project - Various Crafts

Darcy Bingham
James Estep
Morristown West FFA
Horace Maynard FFA
Horace Maynard FFA
Justin T Lett
Keircee Manis

1st Brianna London

2nd Julianna Johnson

3rd  Diesel Huff

# 81917
#82173
# 80696
# 81947
# 81947
# 80306
# 82166
# 81955
# 82135
# 82150

Lot 15 - Small Wood Project - Agricultural Related

1st James Estep
2nd Amanda Massengill

#82173
# 81680

Lot 18 - Carpenter's Tool Box, Open Top

Evan Erickson
1st  Alexander N Underwood
2nd Elijah Whitehead
3rd Hayden Ernest

# 81913
#82170
# 80363
# 25790

Lot 19 - Completed 3-way light circuit w/ male plug for tes

1st James Estep
2nd Elijah Whitehead
3rd Libby Davis

# 82173
# 80363
# 81920
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 10 - Agricultural Mechanics Show Class 11 - FFA Ornamental Horticulture
Lot 21 - Post Driver for Metal Post Lot 04 - Begonia, any variety
1st James Estep #82173 Maddox S Tilson #81018
Lot 23 - Lawn Furniture 1st  Lane Miller # 81912
1st  Morgan County FFA # 80387 2nd  Leah Lipe #82215
3rd Maddox S Tilson #81018
Lot 24 - Metal Saw Horse
1st Emily B Whitehead # 82256 Lot 05 - Boston Fern
2nd  Elijah Whitehead # 80363 Keircee Manis #82166
. 1st Maddox S Tilson #81018
Lot 27 - LIV,eStOCK Eeeders 2nd  Morgan County FFA # 80387
Ist  Libby Davis #81920 3rd  Jack-Henry Davis # 82001
Lot 28 - Small Metal Project for Farm Use
1st Cocke Co. Vocational Schc ~ # 82006 Lot 06 - Cactus
James Estep #82173
Lot 29 - Small Metal Welded Craft Farragut FFA # 82238
1st Madison Webb # 80823 Lane Miller #81912
Lot 30 - Two- or Three-Point Tractor Carryall Emily B Whitehead # 82256
1st  Alexander X Hurst # 80703 1st Leah Lipe # 82215
Lot 34 - Modified Equipment 2nd Lily Ann Laureano # 82035
Cody D Stewart # 82169 3rd Jared Barbee # 25791
Lot 35 - Large Wood Project for Farm Use Lot 07 - Cactus, Christmas
1st Canyon R Hamby # 82030 1st Farragut FFA # 82238
ond  Elijah Whitehead # 80363 2nd  Farragut FFA # 82238
3rd  Darcy Bingham #81917 Lot 08 - Chrysanthemum, any potted
Lot 37 - Round Bale Carrier 1st Maddox S Tilson # 81018
1st James Estep #82173 Lot 09 - Ficus Plant
2nd Alexander X Hurst # 80703 1st Farragut FFA # 82238
Lot 39 - Log Splitter Lot 12 - vy, any potted
1st James Estep #82173 1st Farragut FFA # 82238
Class 11 - FFA Ornamental Horticulture 2nd - Maddox S Tilson #81018
Lot 01 - Chapter - Ornamental Horticulture Display 3rd  Horace Maynard FFA #81947
1st Loudon FFA # 81973 Lot 14 - Mother-in-Law Plant
Lot 02 - Aloe Vera Plant FarragL.Jt FFA # 82238
1st Leah Lipe # 82215
James Estep #82173 2nd Farragut FFA # 82238
Farragut FFA #82238 3rd  Jack-Henry Davis # 82001
Aurelia Hernandez # 82151
Lane Miller #81912 Lot 15 - Peace Lily
1st  Leah Lipe # 82215 1st Farragut FFA # 82238
2nd Maddox S Tilson #81018 Lot 16 - Perennial any potted
3rd Jack-Henry Davis # 82001 1st Leah Lipe # 82215
Lot 17 - Pothos Plant
1st Farragut FFA # 82238
2nd Jack-Henry Davis # 82001
3rd  Farragut FFA # 82238
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 11 - FFA Ornamental Horticulture

Lot 18 - Rubber Plant
1st Leah Lipe
2nd Farragut FFA

Lot 19 - Spider Plant
Morristown West FFA
Jada Franklin

1st Farragut FFA # 82238
2nd Cindy Salinas Avelino # 82036
3rd  Farragut FFA # 82238
Lot 20 - Wandering Jew Plant
James Estep #82173
Farragut FFA # 82238
Jada Franklin # 82133
Horace Maynard FFA # 81947
Morgan County FFA # 80387
Kathleen Self #82119
1st Leah Lipe # 82215
2nd Lane Miller #81912
3rd  Maddox S Tilson #81018
Lot 21 - Container grown nursery stock (1)
1st  Lane Miller #81912
2nd Maynard Brooke # 25774
3rd  Farragut FFA # 82238
Lot 22 - Container grown ground cover (1)
1st Maddox S Tilson #81018
Lot 23 - Hanging Basket, Foliage
1st Farragut FFA # 82238
2nd  Morristown West FFA # 80696
3rd  Horace Maynard FFA # 81947
Lot 24 - Hanging Basket, Flowering
Maddox S Tilson #81018
1st  Morristown West FFA # 80696
2nd Leah Lipe # 82215
3rd  Julianna Johnson # 82135
Lot 25 - Hanging Basket, Fern or Fern-Like
Tyler Stallcup # 80976
1st Maddox S Tilson #81018
2nd Leah Lipe # 82215
3rd  Farragut FFA # 82238
Lot 26 - Houseplant, Large, 36" & over
1st Leah Lipe # 82215
2nd Farragut FFA # 82238

Class 11 - FFA Ornamental Horticulture
Lot 27 - Houseplant, Small, under 36"

Farragut FFA # 82238
Horace Maynard FFA # 81947
Lane Miller #81912
Lane Miller #81912
Maddox S Tilson #81018
1st Leah Lipe # 82215
2nd Cindy Salinas Avelino # 82036
3rd  Jack-Henry Davis # 82001
Lot 28 - Flowering Annual, any
Lane Miller #81912
1st Maynard Brooke # 25774
2nd Lane Miller #81912
3rd Tracy L Badeaux #82134
Lot 29 - Blooming Potted Plant, any other
1st  Eric L Reynolds # 82257
2nd Eric L Reynolds # 82257
Lot 30 - Non-blooming Potted Plant, any
Farragut FFA # 82238
Farragut FFA # 82238
Lane Miller #81912
Cindy Salinas Avelino # 82036
Chase Shope # 25792
Maddox S Tilson #81018
1st Leah Lipe # 82215
2nd Eric L Reynolds # 82257
3rd Maddox S Tilson #81018
Lot 31 - Container w/more than 1 Variety
Leah Lipe # 82215
Maddox S Tilson #381018
1st  Lane Miller # 81912
2nd Maddox S Tilson #81018
3rd Lane Miller #81912

Lot 32 - Wildflower Arrangement
1st  Lily ODell # 81925

Class 12 - Landscape Design

Lot 05 - Hand drawn Landscape Design - any
1st Kathleen Self # 82119

Class 13 - Agricultural Photography
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 13 - Agricultural Photography
Lot 01 - Color-Animal

Class 13 - Agricultural Photography
Lot 01 - Color-Animal

Addison Armes # 82219 Jayden A Kilgore # 80614
Jenna L Arms # 81962 Ryley L Lamberson # 82125
Shelby Bacon # 25776 Lily Ann Laureano # 82035
Courtney G Beaver # 81731 Justin T Lett # 80322
Lainey R Bishop # 81878 Leah Lipe # 82215
William Bock # 80767 Lily Lively # 82161
Cheyenne E Branson # 82144 Sydney M Lucas # 82053
Savannah M Branson # 82178 Jansen M Madar # 82080
Waylynn A Breazeale # 81864 Annie G Maples # 81860
Morgan N Campbell # 81870 Kieran Marcie # 82122
Pamela E Canada # 82063 Tate Mason #82174
Lyla M Carter # 82042 Amanda Massengill # 81680
Mariah A Carter #81740 Rowynn Mcclure # 82181
Miekayla Cox # 81976 Jayden L Mclemore # 80834
Claire Daniel # 25786 Nathaniel R Morton #81948
Brayden Davidson # 82142 Nathaniel R Morton # 81948
Hailey M Davis # 80750 Toby L Palmer # 81881
Kage Edwards # 25782 Maggie Patterson # 25781
Sophia Eller # 82160 Emily R Potts # 80651
Jailah Ensley # 81969 Madison Price # 06985
Teagan L Erskine # 82120 Riley R Pryor # 82158
Olivia G Farmer # 82145 Amiya N Rash # 82083
Farragut FFA # 82238 Eric L Reynolds # 82257
Farragut FFA # 82238 Eric L Reynolds # 82257
Farragut FFA # 82238 Eric L Reynolds # 82257
Farragut FFA # 82238 Eric L Reynolds # 82257
Farragut FFA # 82238 Eric L Reynolds # 82257
Farragut FFA # 82238 Kiersten H Ruffner # 82213
Farragut FFA # 82238 Hannah R Rummage # 81884
Farragut FFA # 82238 Adaline Ruppe # 81915
Farragut FFA # 82238 Hannah C St. Julian # 80615
Jurnee France # 81960 Jonathan Stevens # 81873
Sadie F Givens # 82126 Blair Summers # 81922
Billy E Hearon # 81852 Abigail Turner # 80677
Lila Heatherly # 82011 Alexia Walkingstick #81733
Harlee F Heeding # 81758 Keanna Walkingstick # 81747
Mckenzie R Holdway # 80881 Breona Welcome # 82003
Horace Maynard FFA # 81947 Bryleigh Whaley # 82000
Horace Maynard FFA # 81947 Victoria A White # 82164
Masha Irizarry # 81979 Emily B Whitehead # 82256
Johnathan Janey # 25783 Cameron S Wilbur #81739
Chloe B Jarnigan # 82222 1st Maddox S Tilson #81018
Madison K Jones # 81871 2nd Abigail G Allen # 82131
Kora H Kelso # 81851 3rd  Farragut FFA # 82238
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners

Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 13 - Agricultural Photography
Lot 01 - Color-Animal

4th
5th

Silas W Tilley
Sara Rummage

Lot 02 - Color-People

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Cooper L Barrow
Anna K Conner

Lila Heatherly
Katelynn E Jack
Lily Ann Laureano
Lane Miller

Maddox S Tilson
Emily B Whitehead
Harlee F Heeding
Alexia Walkingstick
Horace Maynard FFA
Hannah C St. Julian
Amelia O Bosnak

# 82124
#81872

#81734
# 82059
# 82011
# 82062
# 82035
#81912
#81018
# 82256
# 81758
#81733
# 81947
# 80615
# 82182

Jenna L Arms

Kendi Brooks
Benjamin Collins
Justice K Couch
Isaac L Crisp

Zoey R Cunningham
Genesis Decker
Landon J Easter
Daylee Edwards
Alyssa Farmer
Anna Farmer
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA

Sadie Fitzgerald
Camiran Harper

Lila Heatherly
Harlee F Heeding
Vivy K Henry

Boone W Hicks
Mckenzie R Holdway
Horace Maynard FFA
Horace Maynard FFA
Mia G Humphreys
Xavier Hurst

Gracie B Hutson
Jacob Jaynes

Kyker M Johnston
Lorelai M Langley
Lily Ann Laureano
Evan Lemons

Justin T Lett

Molly G Livesay
Noah A Livesay
Jansen M Madar
Amanda Massengill
Amanda Massengill
Amanda Massengill
Haley Mcnally

Lane Miller

Reagan Millsaps
Morgan County FFA
Erin Ogle

Alanna M Patty
Amiya N Rash

Class 13 - Agricultural Photography
Lot 03 - Color-Farm Landscape

# 81962
# 81735
#81914
# 82220
#81729
# 81874
# 82435
# 82230
# 82183
# 82156
# 82155
# 82238
# 82238
# 25780
# 81977
# 82011
# 81758
# 82221
# 81879
# 80881
# 81947
#81947
# 82175
# 25785
# 82127
# 25784
# 82180
# 82179
# 82035
# 25778
# 80322
# 80894
# 80896
# 82080
# 81680
# 81680
# 81680
# 82154
# 81912
# 82153
# 80387
# 81998
#81972
# 82083
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners

Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 13 - Agricultural Photography

Lot 03 - Color-Farm Landscape

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Karizma C Reinbold
Adaline Ruppe
Adaline Ruppe
Kathleen Self
Joshua L Smith
Kaylie C Stair

Blair Summers
Abigail Turner
Haley Turner

Kylie Vinson
Keanna Walkingstick
Emily B Whitehead
Silas W Tilley
Harmony Brown
Maddox S Tilson
Shelby R Marston
Leah Lipe

# 80666
#81915
#81915
# 82119
# 82226
#82129
# 81922
# 80677
# 81992
# 81954
#81747
# 82256
# 82124
# 25777
#81018
# 82056
# 82215

Alyna Abner
Courtney G Beaver
Emma A Brummitt
Mariah A Carter
Peyton L Cathey
Tatum S Collier
Hadassah N Cooney
Kaylin Crabbe
Hailey M Davis
Genesis Decker
Brionna Ellison
Brionna Ellison
Jailah Ensley
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Morristown West FFA
Natalya M Groff
Sydnie Hack
Weston Hall

Micheal A Harris
Kaidan Hazeltine
Billy E Hearon
Harlee F Heeding
Horace Maynard FFA
Horace Maynard FFA
Horace Maynard FFA
Caleb Ivey

Jorden R Jaso

Kora H Kelso

Isaiah B Lamb

Lily Ann Laureano
Justin T Lett

Leah Lipe

Molly G Livesay
Noah A Livesay
Logan D Marshall
Amanda Massengill
Lane Miller

Grace E Milton
Josephine D Morgan

Class 13 - Agricultural Photography
Lot 04 - Color - Any Other

# 25779
# 81731
#82123
# 81740
# 82082
# 82176
# 81918
# 82045
# 80750
# 82435
# 82071
# 82071
# 81969
# 82238
# 82238
# 82238
# 82238
# 82238
# 82238
# 80696
#81730
# 82055
# 82052
# 81880
# 80698
# 81852
# 81758
# 81947
# 81947
# 81947
# 82188
#81737
# 81851
# 81875
# 82035
# 80322
# 82215
# 80894
# 80896
# 80763
# 81680
# 81912
# 82064
# 82206
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners

Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 13 - Agricultural Photography
Lot 04 - Color - Any Other

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Erin Ogle

Abigail M Patterson
Amiya N Rash
Abbigailla Rodgers
Adaline Ruppe

Ella R Saddlemire
Ella R Saddlemire
Lilianna Sane
Cearra R Sapp
Malorie Shropshire
Ireland S Strange
Blair Summers

Silas W Tilley
Maddox S Tilson
Jonathan B Townsend
Abigail Turner
Alexia Walkingstick
Keanna Walkingstick
Mackenzie R Wheat
Victoria A White
Emily B Whitehead
Althea Winters
Farragut FFA

Lila Heatherly
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA

# 81998
# 82228
# 82083
# 81953
#81915
# 82203
# 82203
# 82070
# 82084
# 82050
# 81961
# 81924
# 82124
#81018
# 82191
# 80677
#81733
# 81747
# 82014
# 82164
# 82256
# 82162
# 82238
# 82011
# 82238
# 82238
# 82238

Class 13 - Agricultural Photography

Lot 05 - Black and White - Animal

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Lot 06 - Black and White - People

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Shelby Bacon
Courtney G Beaver
Lainey R Bishop
Brayden Davidson
Alyssa Farmer
Farragut FFA
Lila Heatherly
Horace Maynard FFA
Horace Maynard FFA
Masha Irizarry
Madison K Jones
Jayden A Kilgore
Lily Ann Laureano
Leah Lipe
Molly G Livesay
Noah A Livesay
Ethan Myers
Michelle R Olson
Miles A Payton
Cooper H Queener
Eric L Reynolds
Eric L Reynolds
Malorie Shropshire
Jonathan Stevens
Keanna Walkingstick
Emily B Whitehead
Silas W Tilley
Maddox S Tilson
Justin T Lett
Millie M Bacon
Abigail Turner

Lily Ann Laureano
Keanna Walkingstick
Emily B Whitehead
Horace Maynard FFA
Blair Summers

Lila Heatherly

Kenlee E Sims

Lane Miller

# 25776
# 81731
# 81878
# 82142
# 82156
# 82238
# 82011
# 81947
# 81947
# 81979
# 81871
# 80614
# 82035
# 82215
# 80894
# 80896
# 25775
# 82060
# 82189
# 82185
# 82257
# 82257
# 82050
#81873
#81747
# 82256
# 82124
# 81018
# 80322
# 82187
# 80677

# 82035
#81747
# 82256
# 81947
# 81924
# 82011
# 81866
#81912
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners

Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 13 - Agricultural Photography
Lot 07 - Black & White - Farm Landscape

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Lila Heatherly

Lily Ann Laureano
Noah A Livesay
Lane Miller
Samantha Snider
Abigail Turner
Keanna Walkingstick
Emily B Whitehead
Hallie N Wilbur
Maddox S Tilson
Leah Lipe

Dalton Mcdonough
Horace Maynard FFA
Justin T Lett

Lot 08 - Black & White - Any Other

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Brionna Ellison
Hannah Gage

Lily Ann Laureano
Justin T Lett

Molly G Livesay
Noah A Livesay
Lane Miller
Michelle R Olson
Lilianna Sane
Emily B Whitehead
Horace Maynard FFA
Abigail Turner
Leah Lipe

Lila Heatherly
Farragut FFA

# 82011
# 82035
# 80896
#81912
# 82177
# 80677
# 81747
# 82256
# 81746
#81018
# 82215
# 82225
# 81947
# 80322

# 82071
#82190
# 82035
# 80322
# 80894
# 80896
#81912
# 82060
# 82070
# 82256
# 81947
# 80677
# 82215
# 82011
# 82238

Class 14 - Agricultural Issues Poster

Peyton_mcgehee
Khloe R Alexander
Darcy Bingham
Emersyn K Cardwell
Benjamin Collins
Sadie E Collins
Hadassah N Cooney
Kaylin Crabbe
Libby Davis
Madison C Dyer
Evan Erickson
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Grace Gilmer
Huntley Grayson
Canyon Hamby
Cayli B Haynes
Cole Heath Adams
Levi T Killebrew
Cameron M Lawson
Brooklyn O Lynch
Marvin Martinez
Shelby F Mccurry
Roman S Merson
Lane Miller
Savannah N Montoe
Morgan County FFA
Lily ODell

Karizma C Reinbold
Eric L Reynolds
Samantha Robbins
Elijah A Routson
Adaline Ruppe
Ashlyn B Ruppe
Peyton Rutherford
Jordyn M Schaeffer
Kathleen Self
Daniel Shulman
Landry R Smith
Blair Summers
Maddox S Tilson
Madison Tuten

Class 14 - Agricultural Issues Poster
Lot 01 - Poster

# 82346
# 81854
# 81917
# 82251
#81914
# 81023
# 81918
# 82045
# 81920
# 82367
# 81913
# 82238
# 82238
# 82238
# 82238
# 82333
# 81916
# 81921
# 82248
# 82371
# 82364
# 82262
# 82250
# 25788
# 80814
# 82247
#81912
# 82246
# 80387
# 81925
# 80666
# 82257
# 82047
# 82061
# 81915
# 81025
# 81016
# 82366
# 82119
# 81911
# 81021
# 81924
# 81018
# 82320
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 420 - FFA - Future Farmers of America

Class 14 - Agricultural Issues Poster
Lot 01 - Poster

1st
2nd
3rd

Emily B Whitehead
Austin Williams
Farragut FFA
Farragut FFA
Alanna M Patty

Class 15 - Chapter Display

Lot 01 - Chapter Display

1st
2nd
3rd

Campbell Co. FFA
Eagleton College & Careet
Loudon County High Schoc
Amanda Massengill
William Blount FFA
Oakdale Middle FFA
Greenback FFA

Farragut FFA

Class 16 - FFA Class Specials
Lot 01 - Classes 1 & 2 - FFA Corn Show

1st
2nd
3rd

Heritage H.S FFA
Loudon FFA
Cherokee HS FFA

# 82256
#81910
# 82238
# 82238
#81972

# 05312
# 22817
# 06182
# 81680
# 05314
# 23421
# 23398
# 82238

# 07542
#81973
# 05443

Lot 02 - Classes 3 & 4 - FFA Potato Show

1st
2nd
3rd

Morgan County FFA
Cherokee HS FFA
Oakdale Middle FFA

# 80387
# 05443
# 23421

Lot 03 - Class 8 - FFA Vegetable Show

1st
2nd
3rd

Oakdale Middle FFA
Cherokee HS FFA
William Blount FFA

# 23421
# 05443
# 54997

Lot 04 - Class 10 - FFA Farm Mechanics Show

1st
2nd
3rd

William Blount FFA
Tazewell H.S. FFA
Oakdale Middle FFA

# 54997
# 23420
# 23421

Lot 05 - Class 11 - FFA Ornamental Horticulture Show

1st
2nd
3rd

Cherokee HS FFA
Farragut FFA
Oakdale Middle FFA

# 05443
# 82238
# 23421

Lot 06 - Classes 12,13,14,15 - Design, Photography, Post¢

1st
2nd
3rd

Class 17 - FFA Chapter Special

Farragut FFA
Oakdale Middle FFA
Midway H.S. FFA

# 82238
# 23421
# 21656

Class 17 - FFA Chapter Special

Lot 01 - FFA Chapter Special - Chapter with the most Poi

1st  Cherokee HS FFA
2nd Oakdale Middle FFA
3rd  William Blount FFA

4th  Farragut FFA

5th  Heritage H.S FFA
6th  Campbell Co. FFA
7th  Horace Maynard FFA
8th  Cocke County FFA

Class 18 - FFA Chapter

Lot 01 - Exhibit Special

1st  William Blount FFA
2nd Oakdale Middle FFA

3rd  Farragut FFA

4th  Heritage H.S FFA
5th  Cherokee HS FFA
6th Midway H.S. FFA
7th  Cocke County FFA

7th  Greenback FFA

# 05443
# 23421
# 54997
# 82238
# 07542
# 05312
# 81947
# 55165

# 54997
# 23421
# 82238
#07542
# 05443
# 21656
# 55165
# 23398

Class 19 - FFA Prepared Public Speaking Contes'

Lot 01 - Public Speaking - Freshman (9th Grade)

1st Levi Goins
2nd Lyndee Fox
3rd Emma Anderson

# 25794
# 25795
# 25796

Lot 02 - Public Speaking - Sophmore (10th Grade)

1st Alee Leatherwood

2nd Elijah Williams
3rd Lillian N Goins

# 25797
# 25798
# 82015

Lot 03 - Public Speaking - Junior (11th Grade)

1st  Shelby McCurry
2nd Weston Brown
3rd  Andrew Jenkins

# 25799
# 25800
# 25801

Lot 04 - Public Speaking - Senior (12th Grade)

Aiden M Dundon
1st  Knloe Alexander
2nd Abigail Henry
3rd  Alanna Privette

# 80904
# 25802
# 25803
# 25804
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